Outdoor CAP
The Information provided herein is subject to change without prior notice by Juganu.
Please verify all details with Juganu. Any information included in this document is and
shall remain, always, the exclusive property of Juganu Ltd. and/or its licensors. Neither
the furnishing, receipt or possession of any information thereof shall constitute the
granting or transferring of any right or license to copy, use or reproduce such
information or any physical article or device, or any part thereof, nor to derive any
benefit therefrom, in any way, unless approved otherwise in writing by Juganu Ltd.

Packaging and Weight
Ordering Information
# Ordering Example
JCP-JNET1-915-JNET2-VP-OD
Description
Outdoor CAP ,JNET2 family, 915 MHz,PoE
Note: 48V DC power supply and PoE equipment are sold separately and are not included with the product
Unit Dimensions(mm)
Packaging
Dimensions (mm)
Net Weight Gross weight
280*257*99.9 mm
11 x 10.1 x 3.9  in
430*320*160 mm
16.9 x 12.6 x 6.3 in
3.8 kg
8.4 lb
5.5 kg
12.1 lb
Frequency 433 – 433 MHz
915 – 915 MHz Default
Supply voltage VP - POE Default
VD - 48V DC
Installation OD  – Outdoor
Product Lighting wireless freq Family Supply Voltage Installation